Construct!on
of the Code:
Code + Left / R%ght + Glass + Prof%le =
F!nal product
Code
*
195
F1

c V V p z Y
195 cm 6 mm
Door
4 mm
S!de panel
6 cm
D&mens&ons Code R&ght Left Glass Prof&le
Actual s&ze
F&xed
panel
Access D- S- 1 2 11 78 A B K J
A F1 * Clear Aqua N!va
Lunes 2.0
pr!nt
Wh!te S!lver Chrome Matt S!lver
96↔102 46 38 LUN2PH96 D- S-
102↔108 49 41 LUN2PH102 D- S-
108↔114 52 44 LUN2PH108 D- S-
114↔120 55 47 LUN2PH114 D- S-
120↔126 58 50 LUN2PH120 D- S-
126↔132 61 53 LUN2PH126 D- S-
132↔138 64 56 LUN2PH132 D- S-
138↔144 67 59 LUN2PH138 D- S-
144↔150 70 62 LUN2PH144 D- S-
150↔156 76 62 LUN2PH150 D- S-
156↔162 82 62 LUN2PH156 D- S-
162↔168 85 65 LUN2PH162 D- S-
168↔174 91 65 LUN2PH168 D- S-
174↔180 97 65 LUN2PH174 D- S-
H 160↕200 SPECIAL
LUN2PHDSP R!ght - -
LUN2PHSSP Left - -
176